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◆ MATERIAL:NYLON 66 (UL)
◆ FLAME CLASS :94V-2
◆ COLOR:NATURAL
◆ UNIT:㎜
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PART NO PACKAGE
PMB-2 500

Ø2.85

7.
2

2.53

7.3

11.5

10

4

PART NO PACKAGE
500PMB-1

◆

◆

◆

◆

MATERIAL:NYLON 66 (UL)
FLAME CLASS :94V-2
COLOR:NATURAL

UNIT:㎜

TYPICAL APPLICATIONS

TYPE  1 TYPE  2

PCB

PCB

TYPE  3 TYPE  4 PCB
PCB

PCB/PANEL PCB/PANEL
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SPACER SUPPORT PLASTECH

SPACER SUPPORT PLASTECH

SPACER SUPPORT PLASTECH

SPACER SUPPORT PLASTECH


